SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
o
b
o
ts
S
C

Sales Inquiries (562) 290-5997
Ordering Information
T3 All-in-One SCARA Robot  RT3-401SS
Options
Integrated Vision Guidance
OCR (for use with Vision Guide) R12NZ920H3
Epson RC+ 7.0 API  R12NZ900AE
GUI Builder 7.0  R12NZ900AH
External Control Point (ECP) Option  R12NZ900AF
TP3 – Teach Pendant  R12NZ900N3
TP2 – Teach Pendant  R12NZ900L9
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Slave)  R12NZ900TH
Ethernet/IP Fieldbus I/O (Master)  R12NZ900NZ
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Slave)  R12NZ900TE
DeviceNet Fieldbus I/O (Master)  R12NZ900NX
PROFINET Fieldbus I/O (Slave)  R12NZ900TG
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Slave)  R12NZ900TF
PROFIBUS Fieldbus I/O (Master)  R12NZ900NY
EtherCAT Fieldbus I/O (Slave)  R12NZ900TX
CC-Link Fieldbus I/O (Slave) R12NZ900TD
THROUGH-ARM CONNECTIONS
EOA I/O, air tubes,
brake release
SELF-CONTAINED MOTOR